A
IA
 F
ile #:
S
p
ecificatio
n

type of gas and elevation if over 2000 ft.
Clearance: For use only on non-combustible floors. Legs or casters are
required for non-combustible floors; or 2" (51) overhang is required when
curb mounted.  Provide 0" clearance from non-combustible surfaces and
8" (203) from combustible surfaces.
Optional Items: ■ Extra chrome rack  ■ Reinforcement
channels  for mounting cheese melter/salamander ■  10" (254)
stainless steel wok ring ■  Saute burner head ■  Wok burner head
■  220V motor and transformer ■  Extra oven racks ■  Thermostatic griddle
control (specify griddle size) ■  Grooved griddle top ■  Chrome griddle top
■  Griddle safety valve ■ Gas shut off valve 3/4"" (19)
■ Quick disconnect and flexible gas hose ■ 6" (152) casters
Total Total Ship Weight
Model# Description BTU (KW) (Kg.) Lbs.
IR-10 10 Open Burners, 2 Standard Ovens 350,000 (103) (444) 980
IR-10-CC 10 Open Burners, 2 Convection Ovens 340,000 (100) (493) 1090
IR-10-XB 10 Open Burners, 1 Standard Oven, 1 Cabinet Base 315,000 (93) (425) 940
IR-6-G24 6 Open Burners, 24" (610) Griddle, 2 Standard Ovens 278,000 (82) (480) 1060
IR-6-G24-CC 6 Open Burners, 24" (610) Griddle, 2 Convection Ovens 268,000 (79) (530) 1170
IR-6-G24-XB 6 Open Burners, 24" (610) Griddle, 1 Standard Oven, 1 Cabinet Base 243,000 (71) (457) 1010
IR-4-G36 4 Open Burners, 36" (914) Griddle, 2 Standard Ovens 242,000 (71) (491) 1085
IR-4-G36-CC 4 Open Burners, 36" (914) Griddle, 2 Convection Ovens 232,000 (68) (540) 1195
IR-4-G36-XB 4 Open Burners, 36" (914) Griddle, 1 Standard Oven, 1 Cabinet Base 207,000 (61) (468) 1035
IR-2-G48 2 Open Burners, 48" (1219) Griddle, 2 Standard Ovens 206,000 (60) (496) 1095
IR-2-G48-CC 2 Open Burners, 48" (1219) Griddle, 2 Convection Ovens 196,000 (57) (540) 1195
IR-2-G48-XB 2 Open Burners, 48" (1219) Griddle, 1 Standard Oven, 1 Cabinet Base 171,000 (50) (472) 1045
IR-G60 60" (1524) Griddle, 2 Standard Ovens 170,000 (50) (505) 1115
IR-G60-CC 60" (1524) Griddle, 2 Convection Ovens 160,000 (47) (554) 1225
IR-G60-XB 60" (1524) Griddle, 1 Standard Oven, 1 Cabinet Base 135,000 (40) (481) 1065
IR-6-RG-24 6 Open Burners, 24" (610) Raised Griddle, 2 Standard Ovens 278,000 (82) (496) 1095
IR-6-RG-24-CC 6 Open Burners, 24" (610) Raised Griddle, 2 Convection Ovens 268,000 (79) (540) 1195
IR-6-RG-24-XB 6 Open Burners, 24" (610) Raised Griddle, 1 Standard Oven, 1 Cabinet Base 243,000 (71) (468) 1035
Range Dimensions: 60" (1524) w x 371/2"(953) d x 36" (914) h. Height to cooking surface.
Crated Dimensions: 621/2" (1587) w x 39" (991) d x 35" (889) h. All measurements in (  ) are metric equivalents.
Tundra Specialties